Subject Course Section CRN

AFST 220
ANTH | 242

495
ARCH | 331

495
ARTH 500
CLST 550
EASN 205

305
EDST 391
GEOS 550

Nov 20, 2025

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

01

02

01

2795

2810

2846

2805

2848

2844

2849

2808

2809

2836

2845

New Classes Added for Term: Spring 2026

Title

Hip Hop Dance

Research Methods in Global
Health: Quantitative, Qualitative

and Anthropological Approaches

Senior Thesis

Human Evolution

Senior Thesis

Arctic Art and Science

Independent Study

Independent Research

Yoga in Theory and Practice

Contemplative Practices in Asia

Perspectives on Equity &

Inclusion in Education

Arctic Art and Science

Capacity Enrollment Available

20

16

25

15

25

15

25

25

15

25

15

21

22

10

19

10

19

14

25

12

25

12

Bldg Room Days Begin

2527WH DANCE

STU
DENNY | 313

DENNY 115

EASTC 314

EASTC 303

BOSLER 314

F

R

Time
T 03:00PM
T 01:30PM
M 01:30PM
TR  09:00AM

End
Time

04:15PM

04:30PM

02:45PM

10:15AM

M 01:30PM 04:30PM

M 03:00PM 04:15PM

R

Instructor

THDA
STAFF

Anastasia
Hudgins

ANTH
STAFF

James
Ellison

Karen
Weinstein

ARCH
STAFF

James
Ellison

Anthony
Cervino

Benjamin
Edwards

Scott
Farrington

Blayne
Harcey

Blayne
Harcey

Elizabeth
Lewis

Anthony

9:28:00 AM



Subject

GEOS

HEBR
HEST

HIST

HPPG

INBM

INST

INTD

ITAL

JDST

LAWP

Course Section CRN

550

202
250

224

141

190

256

258

250

331

215

258

Nov 20, 2025

01

01
02

01

01

01

02

01

01

01

01

01

01

2845

2796
2837

2832

2814

2794

2793

2812

2811

2815

2799

2797

2835

New Classes Added for Term: Spring 2026

Title

Independent Study

Advanced Modern Hebrew

Nutrition
Rise and Fall; Political History in

the Ancient Mediterranean

Emergency Medical Technician
(EMT) Certification Training

Prepared for a Life of Meaning

The Hills Are Alive: Tourism and
Development in the Alps

The Politics of Southeast Asia
Human Rights

Al as a Partner

Ideas of Italy

Jewish Environmental Ethics

Rise and Fall: Political History in
the Ancient Mediterranean

Capacity Enrollment Available

15

15
25

25

15

35

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

10

18

25

16

10

14

21

16

21

15

18

24

Bldg

DENNY
KAUF

STERN

DENNY

BOSLER

DENNY

DENNY

DENNY

BOSLER

EASTC

STERN

Room Days
21 TR
186 M
WF
1" M
R
TR
311 T
213 M
R
103 TR
103 TR
317 T
F
314 TR
301 M
W F
1 M
R

Begin
Time

09:00AM
10:30AM

03:00PM

06:00PM

01:30PM

03:00PM

10:30AM

09:00AM

01:30PM

09:00AM

11:30AM

03:00PM

End
Time

10:15AM
11:20AM

04:15PM

10:00PM

04:30PM

04:15PM

11:45AM

10:15AM

02:45PM

10:15AM

12:20PM

04:15PM

Instructor

Cervino
Benjamin
Edwards
JDST STAFF
Supriya
Dixit

Scott
Farrington

Charles
Zwemer

Emily
Kelahan

Eugene
Assaf

Kamaal
Haque

Rachel
Jacobs

Rachel
Jacobs

James
D'Annibale

Francesco
Samarini

Andrea
Lieber

Scott
Farrington

9:28:00 AM



Subject Course Section CRN

LAWP 290
400
MATH 121
MUAC | 345
PHIL 180
550
POSC 180
215
256
265
290
390
RELG 215

Nov 20, 2025

08

02

03

01

02

01

02

01

01

01

02

03

01

2803

2854

2800

2843

2818

2850

2817

2804

2813

2833

2806

2853

2798

New Classes Added for Term: Spring 2026

Title
Law and Justice in East Asian
Cinema
War and Justice
Elementary Statistics
Keys to Music 6: Theorizing
Possibilities

Political Philosophy

Independent Research

Political Philosophy
Black Politics: A Century of Black
Radicalism

The Politics of Southeast Asia

Public Policy and Policymaking

The Geopolitics of Eurasia

War and Justice

Jewish Environmental Ethics

Capacity Enrollment Available

25

15

24

15

35

25

35

25

25

25

25

15

25

31

21

10

12

23

10

15

29

25

14

20

20

17

19

13

Bldg

STERN

DENNY

TOME

STERN

STERN

ALTHSE

DENNY

DENNY

DENNY

DENNY

EASTC

Room Days
103 TR
212 W
121 TR
103 M
R
103 M
R
207 T
F
103 TR
110 T
F
112 T
F
212 w
301 M
WF

Begin
Time
10:30AM

01:30PM

09:00AM

03:00PM

03:00PM

01:30PM

10:30AM

03:00PM

01:30PM

01:30PM

11:30AM

End
Time
11:45AM

04:30PM

10:15AM

04:15PM

04:15PM

02:45PM

11:45AM

04:15PM

02:45PM

04:30PM

12:20PM

Instructor

Neil
Diamant

Jason
Reiner

Christopher
Fowler

Gregory
Strohman

Jonathan
Baughman

Jeffrey-
Joseph
Engelhardt

Jonathan
Baughman

Nadia
Alahmed

Rachel
Jacobs
Diego Luis
Domanico
Vega
Robert
Nation

Jason
Reiner

Andrea
Lieber

9:28:00 AM



Subject Course Section CRN

RELG 318

550

RUSS 260
Nov 20, 2025

02
01

02

2802
2851

2807

New Classes Added for Term: Spring 2026

Title

Cults and Communes

Independent Research

The Geopolitics of Eurasia

Capacity Enrollment Available

15
25

25

13
25

19

Bldg

DENNY

DENNY

Room Days

21

112

F

T

T

Begin End
Time Time

01:30PM | 04:30PM

01:30PM | 02:45PM

Instructor

Jodie Vann

Peter
Schadler

Robert
Nation

9:28:00 AM



